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	Compressible Glazing Tapes
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	V1526



	Low-Density & Weatherstripping Tapes
		VLD
	V410
	V810
	CT510
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	Residential Glazing Tapes
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	Ultra-High Bond Tapes
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	4700 Series



	Polyethylene Mounting Tapes
		9223
	9226
	9228
	9230EZ
	9241



	Protective Films
		CT309BU
	CT181
	CT5335
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Strong, reliable, & always at your service. We pride ourselves on delivering products that perform above and beyond expectations.

Member National Glass Association
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				Structural Tape
Spacer Tape
Compressible Glazing Tape
Low-Density Tape
Weatherstripping Tape
Residential Glazing Tape
Ultra-High Bond Tape
Polyethylene Mounting Tape
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Call: 1-888-888-TAPE

Mon-Fri: 8am – 4:30pm

Email: service@capitaltape.com
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